For drawal of 33kV 

feeder from Subhasgram 

GSS to Kalikapur 

33/11kV substation & 

making LILO of Bantala 

GSS-kalikapur 33/11kV 

circuit at chandanesar 

33/11kV substation 

(under SEEDN scheme) 

under Bhangar Division.  

2477367.00 

61934.00 (Sixty one 

thousand and nine 

hundred and thirty 

four only ) 

20(Twenty 

days) 

Office of the Divisional 

Manager, 

Bhangar Division, 

WBSEDCL, 

Ghatakpukur, P.O.: 

B.Gobindapur, 

Bhangar, 24 Parganas(S) 

Pin- 743502 

http://www.wbsedcl.in/
mailto:bhangardivision@gmail.com
http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/